MRP w.e.f. 1st  July 2017
 MRP w.e.f.  1st  July 2017 
Push Buttons: 22.5mm
Without Contact Elements
Push Button Actuators with Carrier - Non-Illuminated
Description Reference MRP (`)
Std.
Pkg.

RCP2-BVL76p 268
+
How to Order:
Actuators, Contact Elements, Lens Assemblies can also be ordered separately or in
combination, as required.
Push Buttons Extended Range
Reset Extended Actuator
Pushbutton - Round Type RCB2AL8R
50 10
Reset Extended Actuator
Pushbutton - Hex Type RCB2AL8H
Plastic Adopter for 30 mm hole
to 22.5 mm. RP2-BZ41M
14 20
Metal Adopter for 30 mm   hole
to 22.5 mm RB2-BZ41M
Recess (Guarded)
Push button - Plastic
RP2-BA16 ¡
44 10
RP2-BA26 
RP2-BA36 
RP2-BA46 
RP2-BA56 
RP2-BA66 
Control & Signalling Devices
 MRP w.e.f.  1st  July 2017 
Push Buttons: 22.5mm
Metallic Range (Without Contact Elements)
Push Button Actuators-Illuminated Flush without Series Resistor
Description Reference MRP (`)
Std.
Pkg.
(Nos.
Product
Picture
Illuminated Actuator, Flush
(with BA9S Filament Bulb) 12V,
24V, 48V, 110V AC/DC
RCB2-BW316p ¡
142 10
RCB2-BW336p 
RCB2-BW346p 
RCB2-BW356p 
RCB2-BW366p 
RCB2-BW376sp¡
Illuminated Actuator, Flush
(with BA9S Neon Bulb)
 220V, 380V, 415V AC/DC
RCB2-BWN336p
RCB2-BWN346p
RCB2-BWN356p
Push Button Actuators-Illuminated Flush with Series Resistor
Illuminated Actuator,
Flush (with BA9S Filament
Bulb, 130V) 220V AC/DC
RCB2-BW317p¡
148 10
RCB2-BW337p
RCB2-BW347p
RCB2-BW357p
RCB2-BW387p
RCB2-BW367p
RCB2-BW377p¡
LED Type Push Button Actuators - Illuminated Flush
Flush Illuminated Actuator,
with integral circuit LED

Yellow legend (PVC)      f60mm RB2-PY9330 30 10
Emergency Stop          f90mm RB2-PY8330 34 10
How to Order :
1.	 Actuators, switch elements, lens assemblies can be ordered separately or in
combination.
2.	 Basic type designation for actuators is "RB2-B". Numerical colour code is added as
a suffix to indicate the colour of the actuator or lens. Remove "*" and put numerical
code as indicated below:
Important :
1)	 Ordered quantities should be in multiple of standard packing.
2)	 Illuminated Push Buttons & Pilot Lamps will be supplied with bulb only.
3)	 N in product code stands for Neon Bulb.
3.	 Different suffixes are assigned for flush, projecting, selector actuators etc.
4.	 The type designation for contact element is '1' for NO and '2' for NC.
5.	 Basic type designation for legend plates is "RB2-BY". To complete code with type
of inscription please remove "**" and put numerical code as indicated below.
Colour Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Colour of Actuator White Black Green Red Yellow Blue - -
Colour of Lens White - Green Red Amber Blue Clear Yellow
Standard Text Reference Standard Text Reference MRP(`) Std. Pkg.
(No's.)
Start 2303 Stop 2304
10 250
Forward 2305 Reverse 2306
Up 2307 Down 2308
On 2311 Off 2312
Open 2313 Close 2314
Auto 2315 Hand 2316
Reset 2323 Inch 2321
Slow 2327 Fast 2328
Auto - Hand 2364 Auto-O-Hand 2385
Hand-O-Auto 2387
* Empty Enclosure's are available without contact blocks and push buttons and can be
assembled with the accessories / spare parts as per specified requirements.
Control & Signalling Devices
MRP w.e.f. 1st  July 2017
Control Stations  (Assembled) Operating Head for Control Stations
For Customer assembly
Complete Control Stations - Start and Stop Functions
Metal, Spring Return
Description Scheme Colour
Marking
on
legend
Reference MRP (`) Product
Picture
1 Flush
Push Button NO 3
I
START
RC 1M 102
575
RC 1M 103
1 Flush
Push Button NC 4
O
STOP
RC 1M 112
RC 1M 114
Latching
Push Button NC 4
STOP RC 1MBS542 635
Mushroom Head
Key Switch NC 4
STOP
 RC 1MBS142 740
2 Flush
Push Button NO+NC 3
4
I
O RC 2M 213
725
2 Flush